Power Bank 10,000 mAh with LCD PD 20W
SKU: TTBB10000LCDPD20
Charge all your devices anywhere thanks to the integrated cable
Leave your cables at home with this power bank
This 10,000mAh power bank allows you to charge your smartphone, tablet, e-reader, speaker or earbuds while you're on the
move. If you have a device with a USB-C port, you don't need to worry about carrying a cable: this power adapter has a built-in Type-C
cable. The 20 Watt delivered give your device all the charge it needs.
Charge up to 3 devices simultaneously
With the USB-C and USB-A ports and the integrated cable, you can charge up to 3 devices at the same time. The USB-C outlet
delivers a maximum power of 20 Watts and is equipped with Power Delivery (PD) technology: it safely transfers high amounts of
energy. The USB-A port, on the other hand, can transfer energy at a power of 22.5 Watts and, thanks to Adaptive Fast Charge
(AFC) technology, understands the device's maximum power requirements to charge it the best way possible, while avoiding
overheating and short circuits. Charge all your devices with peace of mind.
The display allows you to monitor the charge level of the power bank
By pressing the power button you will activate the digital display showing you the amount of energy it is delivering; you will also be able
to know the exact percentage of residual charge in the power bank. If the charge is too low, use the built-in cable or the USB-C port to
connect it to a power source and recharge it.
Very compact and usable on aeroplanes
Its small and compact size mean that it takes up little space on your desk and allows you to charge your smartphone in your jacket
pocket without weighing it down excessively. You can also use it on the plane: just put it away in your backpack or handbag.
Key features:
Integrated USB-C cable 18W input - 20W output
integrated display
capacity: 10,000 mAh
18W USB-C input - 20W output
Power Delivery (PD) technology
22.5W USB-A port
Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
compact
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Contents include:
1 instruction manual•
Power Bank 10,000 mAh with LCD PD 20W
SKU: TTBB10000LCDPD20
Technical data
SKU: TTBB10000LCDPD20
Weight: 200 g
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Maximum output power: 20 W
EAN: 8018417499388
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5V D.C. 2,5A/9V D.C. 2A/12V D.C. 1,5A (18W)
Output: 5V D.C. 3A/9V D.C. 2A/ 12V D.C. 1,5A/ 10V D.C. 2,25A
(22,5W)
Battery: 10.000 mAh (37 Wh)
Connector: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C,
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, Power Delivery (PD)
Connector 1: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C,
Charging type: Power Delivery 20W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 255 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 390 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 550 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 6600 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Power Bank 10,000 mAh with LCD PD 20W
	SKU: TTBB10000LCDPD20
	Charge all your devices anywhere thanks to the integrated cable
	Power Bank 10,000 mAh with LCD PD 20W